DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

AGHA INTERIORS LIMITED

AGHA INTERIORS LIMITED

AGHA INTERIORS LIMITED

AGHA INTERIORS LIMITED

AG-HARENS LIMITED

G HEALE LIMITED

G HERRIOTT SITE SERVICES LIMITED

G H INSTALLATIONS LIMITED

G H INSTALLATIONS LIMITED

G I COMMS LIMITED

AGILE ANALYTICS LIMITED

AGILEBEAR LTD

AGILE ENGINEERING LIMITED

AGILE ENGINEERING LIMITED

AGILE GLOBAL SERVICES LIMITED

AGILE GLOBAL SERVICES LIMITED

AGILE INTERIOR PRODUCTS LIMITED

AGILE IT LIMITED

AGILE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
AGILE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
AGILE TRANSPORT SERVICES LIMITED

AGILIER LIMITED

AGILITY UK LIMITED

AGILITY UK LIMITED

AGILITY UK LIMITED

AGILYSYS (EUROPE) LIMITED

AGINASYS LIMITED

AGINCARE CUISINE (MIDLANDS) LIMITED
AGINCARE CUISINE (MIDLANDS) LIMITED
AGINCOURT 1415 LIMITED

AGIO FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

AGJ CONSTRUCTION LTD

AGJ ENTERPRISES LIMITED

AGJ ENTERPRISES LIMITED

AGJ ENTERPRISES LIMITED

AGKL CONSULTANTS LIMITED

AGK R US LTD

AGLAIA LIMITED

A G L DESIGN & ENGINEERING LTD.

A G L DESIGN & ENGINEERING LTD.

A GLEN LIMITED

AGL VISION LTD

AGL VISION LTD

AG MADISON LTD

AGMARK PACIFIC LONDON LIMITED

AGMARK PACIFIC LONDON LIMITED

A.G. MARSHALL LIMITED

AGM ASSET HOLDINGS LIMITED

A G MCBRIDE BRICKWORK AND GENERAL
BUILDING LIMITED

A.G.MERCER LTD

AGM (INSURANCE BROKERS) LIMITED

AGM 1960 TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

AGNES B. U.K. LIMITED

AGNEW HIGGINS PICKERING & COMPANY
LIMITED

AGNEW HIGGINS PICKERING & COMPANY
LIMITED
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07046516
07046516
07046516
07046516
03624062
04705765
02948026
07047710
07047710
06382905
06396626
06453580
03934829
03934829
04549020
04549020
06705838
05236324
07043524
07043524
03232184
04466184
05191342
05191342
05191342
04528128
06711032
07042137
07042137
06456987
04678932
06503409
05593059
05593059
05593059
03133673
06439772
05272494
07048682
07048682
04162064
07042524
07042524
06132460
02438224
02438224
00536886
05941063
05142306

06451503
05576754
06583216
01969351
03440416

03440416

U000 U00Q0WU0NWU0U0UN0N000A@MU00NN0UmlAg0uaEUQAUwAoEHOEQ®
PO RPRPNRPRPRRPRPRPRPRPRRONWORERERRRNNOQOQORRPRPRPRONNNNNRNR,ONRR,RERENRNR R

QAgogoa
== NN

a
w

16/10/2009
16/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
14/10/2009
17/10/2009
20/10/2009
17/10/2009
17/10/2009
14/10/2009
20/10/2009
17/10/2009
15/10/2009
16/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
20/10/2009
15/10/2009
15/10/2009
19/10/2009
15/10/2009
20/10/2009
16/10/2009
16/10/2009
16/10/2009
15/10/2009
14/10/2009
14/10/2009
18/10/2009
19/10/2009
20/10/2009
15/10/2009
15/10/2009
15/10/2009
15/10/2009
14/10/2009
14/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
17/10/2009
14/10/2009
14/10/2009
19/10/2009
20/10/2009
14/10/2009
14/10/2009
15/10/2009
16/10/2009

19/10/2009
16/10/2009
14/10/2009
16/10/2009
20/10/2009

15/10/2009

A.G. NICHOLSON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

AGNITIO LIMITED

AGNOS CONSULTING LIMITED

A.GOLDSTEIN LIMITED

A GOMEZ LIMITED

A GOOD COMPANY LIMITED

A GOOD EYE LIMITED

AGORA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

A.G.P. CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

AGP IT LTD

AG PROPERTY LIMITED

A.G.Q. ENGINEERING LIMITED

A.G.R. SERVICES LIMITED

AGRAMAN LIMITED

AGR CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED

A. GREG WOOD & SONS LIMITED

AGRESERVES LIMITED

A.G.R FOOD SUPPLIERS LIMITED

AGRI ANGELS LTD

AGRICHEM (INTERNATIONAL) LTD.

AGRICOAT NATURESEAL LIMITED

AGRICOLA GROWERS LIMITED

AGRICOLE LIMITED

AGRIC TELEVISION LTD

AGRIC TELEVISION LTD

AGRICULTURAL MORTGAGE CORPORATION
P L C(THE)

AGRICULTURAL TRADING SYSTEMS LTD.

AGRICULTURAL WEALTH MANAGEMENT LTD

AGRICULTURAL WEALTH MANAGEMENT LTD

AGRI.CYCLE LIMITED

AGRI.CYCLE LIMITED

AGRI.CYCLE LIMITED

AGRI.CYCLE LIMITED

AGRI.CYCLE LIMITED

AGRIFIRMA SERVICES LIMITED

AGRIFIT MACHINERY LIMITED

AGRIFIT MACHINERY LIMITED

AGRI LEASE LIMITED

AGRI LEASE LIMITED

AGRI LEASE LIMITED

AGR INVESTMENTS LIMITED

AGRIPOL LTD.

AGRIPOWER HOLDINGS LIMITED

AGRIPOWER LIMITED

AGRIPRODUCE TRADING CO. LIMITED

AGRISCAPE (UK) LIMITED

AGRITECH SERVICES LIMITED

AGRITECH SERVICES LIMITED

AGRITECH SERVICES LIMITED

AGRITECK LABORATORIES LIMITED

AGRITECK LABORATORIES LIMITED

AGRITECK LABORATORIES LIMITED

AGRITECK LABORATORIES LIMITED

AGRITECK LABORATORIES LIMITED

AGRITRADE FINANCE LIMITED

06035971
04289148
05650132
00284831
02446884
06654167
06170837
05990074
02716830
05645268
03775572
06200957
04534299
05533812
05585562
01338060
02947030
03168041
06462951
01294237
06495190
05245363
04459022
07049525
07049525
00234742

03440114
07048903
07048903
05256789
05256789
05256789
05256789
05256789
06433022
07046324
07046324
04563488
04563488
04563488
05673521
06681582
01416372
01020808
03608859
05312223
04559843
04559843
04559843
03649634
03649634
03649634
03649634
03649634
05563552
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19/10/2009
15/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
16/10/2009
14/10/2009
14/10/2009
20/10/2009
14/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
15/10/2009
19/10/2009
16/10/2009
15/10/2009
14/10/2009
15/10/2009
15/10/2009
17/10/2009
16/10/2009
16/10/2009
14/10/2009
16/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
15/10/2009

20/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
15/10/2009
16/10/2009
16/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
20/10/2009
16/10/2009
18/10/2009
18/10/2009
19/10/2009
14/10/2009
16/10/2009
16/10/2009
16/10/2009
16/10/2009
16/10/2009
15/10/2009
15/10/2009
16/10/2009
16/10/2009



